
THAT PART OF LOT 5 ROSE CREEK PL
DESC AS: COMM NW COR OF SAID LOT
148.22 FT FOR POB, RUN S 2 DG E 

MCCORMICK MARK M/MCCORMICK PATRICIA ANN
131 SW GOVERNORS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

350,442
5,500
45,000

400,942
189,045
211,897

HX HB 51,411
160,486
400,942

0

404,482

1500/1544 10/10/2023 WD Q V 01 89,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK JEREMIAH J

MCCORMICK MARK M

0927/1029 5/23/2001 WD Q V 06 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN & ELAINE KLAND

JEREMIAH & ABBIE CO
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000049302 New Residential C 500,000 02/27/2024

2025HX Base Yr

131 SW GOVERNORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,603 121.4220 135.99 353,982 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2189

BAS 2,189 100 2025 2,189 294,705

FGR 654 55 2025 360 48,466

FOP 36 30 2025 11 1,481

FOP 144 30 2025 43 5,790

3,023 2,603 350,442

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-11] W13 S8 W13 S9 W16 N9 W16 S39 E22 S2
E14 N3 E13 N3 E3 N2 E6 N41 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,30] W9 S2 W3 S3 W13 S24 E25 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,-3] E16 S9 W16 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,36] E6 S6 W6 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,500

5,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


